Molglr——

of Seattle:

2025 CRUISE SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change. Published 1/15/25.

A P RI L Sat  5/10 Egrodam . 91 quland Amgrica Line
Sun  5/11 Discovery Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Day Date Vessel Pier Cruise Line Sun  5/11 Westerdam 91  Holland America Line
Sat  4/12  Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Sun  5/11  Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Mon 4/14  Carnival Spirit 91  (arnival Cruise Line Mon 5/12 Quantum OfTheSeas 91  Royal Caribbean
Sat  4/19 Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Mon 5/12 Norwegian Joy 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Sun  4/20 Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Tues 5/13  Carnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Mon 4/21 Carnival Spirit 91  (arnival Cruise Line Thur 5/15  Luminosa 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Thur  4/23  Koningsdam * 91  Holland America Line Fri 5/16 AnthemoftheSeas 91 Royal Caribbean
Wed 4/23 Norwegian Joy 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Sat  5/17 Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Thur 4/24 Europa2* 66  Hapag Lloyd Sat  5/17 Royal Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Sat  4/26 Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Sat  5/17 Eurodam 91  Holland America Line
Sun  4/27 Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Sun  5/18 Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Sun  4/27 Westerdam 91  Holland America Line Sun  5/18 Discovery Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Mon 4/28 (arnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line Sun  5/18 Westerdam 91  Holland America Line
Wed 4/30 Ruby Princess * 66  Princess Cruises Mon 5/19 Quantum OfTheSeas 91  Royal Caribbean
Tues 5/20 Carnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line
M AY Wed 5/21 Norwegian Joy 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Thur  5/22 Luminosa 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Day Date Vessel Pier Cruise Line Fri.  5/23 AnthemoftheSeas 91  Royal Caribbean
Thur 5/1  Luminosa 91  Carnival Cruise Line Fri 5/23 Celebrity Edge 91  Celebrity Cruises
Fri  5/2  Norwegian Joy 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Fri 5/23 Grand Princess 66  Princess Cruises
Sat  5/3  Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Sat  5/24 Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Sat  5/3  Eurodam 91  Holland America Line Sat  5/24 Royal Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Sun  5/4  Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Sat  5/24 Eurodam 91  Holland America Line
Sun  5/4  Discovery Princess 91  Princess Cruises Sun  5/25 Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Sun  5/4  Westerdam 91  Holland America Line Sun  5/25  Discovery Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Mon 5/5  Carnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line Sun  5/25 Westerdam 91  Holland America Line
Tues 5/6  Grand Princess 91  Princess Cruises Mon 5/26 Quantum OfTheSeas 91  Royal Caribbean
Wed 5/7  QuantumOfTheSeas 91  Royal Caribbean Tues 5/27 Carnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Thur 5/8  Luminosa 91  Carnival Cruise Line Thur  5/29  Luminosa 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Thur 5/8  AnthemoftheSeas 91 Royal Caribbean Fri . 5/30 Norwegian Joy 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Sat  5/10 Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line Fri . 5/30 AnthemoftheSeas 91 Royal Caribbean

*Port of call



2025 CRUISE SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change. Published 1/15/25.

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

5/30
5/31
5/31
5/31

Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam

JUNE

Day
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun

Date Vessel

6/1  Norwegian Encore
6/1  Discovery Princess
6/1  Westerdam

6/2  Quantum Of The Seas
6/2  Seven Seas Mariner
6/3  Carnival Spirit

6/5  Luminosa

6/6  Anthem of the Seas
6/6  Celebrity Edge

6/7  Norwegian Bliss

6/7

6/7

6/8

6/8

6/8

6/9

6/9

6/10
6/12
6/12
6/13
6/13
6/14
6/14
6/14
6/15
6/15
6/16
6/17
6/18
6/19
6/20
6/20
6/21
6/21
6/21
6/22
6/22

Royal Princess
Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Westerdam
Quantum Of The Seas
Norwegian Joy
Carnival Spirit
Queen Elizabeth
Luminosa

Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Quantum Of The Seas
Carnival Spirit
Norwegian Joy
Luminosa

Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess

91
66
9N
9

Pier
66
91
91
91
66
91
91
91
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
91
66
91
91
91
91
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
91
66
91
91
91
66
91
91
66
91

Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line

Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean

Regent Seven Seas Cruises

Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Carnival Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises

Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur
Thur  6/26
Thur  6/26
Fri ~ 6/27
Fri ~ 6/27
Fi  6/27
Sat  6/28
Sat  6/28
Sat  6/28
Sun  6/29
Sun  6/29
Mon 6/30

JULY

Day Date Vessel

Tues 7/1  Carnival Spirit

Thur  7/3  Queen Elizabeth
Thur 7/3  Luminosa

Fri 7/4  Anthem of the Seas
Fri  7/4  Celebrity Edge

Sat  7/5  Norwegian Bliss
Sat  7/5 Royal Princess

Sat  7/5 Eurodam

Sun  7/6  Norwegian Encore
Sun  7/6  Discovery Princess
Sun  7/6  Westerdam

Mon 7/7  Quantum Of The Seas
Mon 7/7  Norwegian Joy
Tues 7/8  OceaniaRiviera
Tues 7/8  Carnival Spirit

Thur  7/10 Queen Elizabeth
Thur  7/10  Luminosa

Fri 7/11  Anthem of the Seas
Fri  7/11  Celebrity Edge

Sat  7/12  Norwegian Bliss
Sat  7/12  Royal Princess

Sat  7/12 Eurodam

Sun  7/13  Norwegian Encore
Sun  7/13  Discovery Princess
Sun  7/13  Westerdam

Mon 7/14 Quantum Of The Seas
Tues 7/15  Carnival Spirit

6/23
6/23
6/24
6/26

Quantum Of The Seas
Queen Elizabeth
Carnival Spirit
Luminosa

Villa Vie Odyssey *
Oceania Riviera
Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Joy
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam

Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Quantum Of The Seas

9N
9N
91
9N
9N
66
91
91
66
66
9N
9
66
91
9

Pier
91
91
91
91
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
91
66
66
91
91
91
91
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
91
91

Royal Caribbean
Cunard

Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Fred Olsen Cruise Lines
Oceania Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises

Royal Caribbean

Cruise Line

Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Cruise Line
Oceania Cruises
Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Carnival Cruise Line



2025 CRUISE SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change. Published 1/15/25.

Wed 7/16 Norwegian Joy
Thur  7/17  Luminosa

Thur  7/17  Oceania Riviera

Fri ~ 7/18 Anthem of the Seas
Fri  7/18 Celebrity Edge

Sat  7/19 Norwegian Bliss
Sat  7/19 Royal Princess

Sat  7/19 Eurodam

Sun  7/20 Norwegian Encore
Sun  7/20 Discovery Princess
Sun  7/20 Westerdam

Mon 7/21 Quantum Of The Seas
Mon 7/21 Queen Elizabeth
Tues 7/22  Carnival Spirit

Thur 7/24 Luminosa

Fri  7/25 Norwegian Joy

Fri ~ 7/25 Anthem of the Seas
Fri  7/25 Celebrity Edge

Sat  7/26  Norwegian Bliss
Sat  7/26 Royal Princess

Sat  7/26 Eurodam

Sun  7/27 Norwegian Encore
Sun  7/27 Discovery Princess
Sun  7/27 Westerdam

Mon 7/28 Quantum Of The Seas
Tues 7/29 Oceania Riviera
Tues 7/29 Carnival Spirit

Thur  7/31  Queen Elizabeth
Thur  7/31  Luminosa
AUGUST

Day Date Vessel

Fri  8/1  Anthem of the Seas
Fri 8/1  Celebrity Edge

Sat  8/2  Norwegian Bliss
Sat  8/2  Royal Princess

Sat  8/2  Eurodam

Sun  8/3  Norwegian Encore
Sun  8/3  Discovery Princess
Sun  8/3  Westerdam

Mon 8/4  Quantum Of The Seas
Mon 8/4  Norwegian Joy
Tues 8/5  Carnival Spirit

Thur 8/7  Luminosa

66
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
91
9
9
91
66
9
91
66
9
91
66
91
91
91
66
9
91
91

Pier
91
91
66
91
91
66
91
91
91
66
91
91

Norwegian Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Oceania Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Cunard

(Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Oceania Cruises
Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Carnival Cruise Line

Cruise Line

Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Cruise Line
(Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line

Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Tues
Thur
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat

8/8

8/8

8/8

8/9

8/9

8/9

8/10
8/10
8/10
8/M
8/11
8/12
8/13
8/14
8/15
8/15
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/17
8/17
8/17
8/18
8/18
8/19
8/21
8/21
8/22
8/22
8/22
8/23
8/23
8/23
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/25
8/26
8/28
8/28
8/28
8/29
8/29
8/30
8/30

Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Oceania Riviera
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Westerdam
Quantum Of The Seas
Queen Elizabeth
Carnival Spirit
Norwegian Joy
Luminosa

Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Westerdam
Quantum Of The Seas
Oceania Riviera
(arnival Spirit
Luminosa

Queen Elizabeth
Norwegian Joy
Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Westerdam
Quantum Of The Seas
(arnival Spirit
Luminosa

Queen Elizabeth
Oceania Riviera
Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess

91
9
66
66
9
91
66
91
91
9
91
9
66
91
9
9
66
9
91
66
9
91
9
66
9
91
91
66
91
91
66
9
91
66
91
91
9
9
91
91
66
9
9
66
9

Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Oceania Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Cunard

Carnival Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Oceania Cruises
Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Norwegian Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Royal Caribbean
Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Oceania Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises



2025 CRUISE SCHEDULE
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Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun

8/30
8/31
8/31
8/31

Eurodam
Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Westerdam

SEPTEMBER

Day
Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tues
Thur
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat

Date Vessel

N
IN
9/2
9/4
9/5
9/5
9/6
9/6
9/6
97
917
9/8
9/8
9/9
9/9
9/10
9
9/12
9/12
9/13
9/13
9/13
9/14
9/14
9/15
9/15
9/15
9/16
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/19
9/19
9/20
9/20
9/20

Quantum Of The Seas
Norwegian Joy
Carnival Spirit
Luminosa

Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam

Norwegian Encore
Discovery Princess
Quantum Of The Seas
Queen Elizabeth
Oceania Riviera
Carnival Spirit
Norwegian Joy
Luminosa

Anthem of the Seas
Celebrity Edge
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam

Discovery Princess
Norwegian Encore
Norwegian Jade
Quantum Of The Seas
Serenade Of The Seas *
Carnival Spirit
Luminosa

Queen Elizabeth
Oceania Riviera
Norwegian Joy
Anthem of the Seas
Norwegian Bliss
Royal Princess
Eurodam

9N
66
91
9N

Pier

Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line

Cruise Line

Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises

Royal Caribbean
Cunard

Oceania Cruises
Carnival Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Celebrity Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line
Princess Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean

Royal Caribbean
Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Cruise Line
Cunard

Oceania Cruises
Norwegian Cruise Line
Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Cruise Line
Princess Cruises
Holland America Line

Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon

9/21
9121
921
9/22
9/25
9/25
9/26
9/26
9/27
9/27
9/28
9/28
9/28
9/29
9/29

OCTOBER

Day
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Thur
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun

Date
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/9
10/1
10/11
10/12
10/12
10/13
10/18
10/19

Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Jade 91 Norwegian Cruise Line
Discovery Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Quantum Of The Seas 91  Royal Caribbean
Queen Elizabeth 91  Cunard
Coral Princess * 66  Princess Cruises
Carnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Anthem of the Seas 91  Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Eurodam 91  Holland America Line
Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Discovery Princess 91  Princess Cruises
Westerdam 91  Holland America Line
Quantum Of The Seas 91  Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Joy 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Vessel Pier Cruise Line
Anthem of the Seas 91  Royal Caribbean
Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Eurodam 91  Holland America Line
Noordam 91  Holland America Line
Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Anthem of the Seas* 91  Royal Caribbean
Ruby Princess * 66  Princess Cruises
Carnival Spirit 91  Carnival Cruise Line
Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Noordam 91  Holland America Line
Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Jade 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Bliss 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
Norwegian Encore 66  Norwegian Cruise Line
A
Port

of Seattle-

*Port of call



